:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9321963

Jun 18, 2024 - 05:16 (UTC)

In epoch 291,311 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 52621 - 0.018905936 ETH®
65.12 USD

2 52622 - 0.018927565 ETH®
65.20 USD

3 52623 - 0.018938833 ETH®
65.24 USD

4 52624 - 0.018878413 ETH®
65.03 USD

S 52625 - 0.018900094 ETH®
65.10 USD

6 52626 - 0.018919145 ETH®
65.17 USD

7 52627 - 0.018897603 ETH®
65.10 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/9321963
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/291311
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/52621
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/52622
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/52623
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/52624
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/52625
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/52626
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/52627

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

Validator Id

1341126

Amount

0.018937662
65.23 USD

0.018902253
65.11 USD

0.018909316
65.14 USD

0.018945655
65.26 USD

0.018908796
65.13 USD

0.018925055
65.19 USD

0.018930083
65.21 USD

0.018947876
65.27 USD

0.018919689
65.17 USD

Amount

+ 0.041908664

144.37 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/52628
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/52629
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/52630
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/52631
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/52632
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/52633
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/52634
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/52635
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/52636
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1341126

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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